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MAKE AN IMPACT

Donation Form
 

Your donation supports the next generation of optics and photonics and is matched 100% by Optica with a 
gift to the annual fund—doubling your impact.

Name     Member ID # (if applicable) 

Address Line 1     Address Line 2  

City      State/Province    Postal Code     Country 

Email Address    Phone Number 

Recognize me as    or

Enclosed is my gift of:

My gift is in honor of 

My donation will fund:  or 

Please contact me about:

Planned giving and including the foundation in my will or estate planning

 Contributing stocks or securities

I would to contribute by:

Check enclosed (payable to: Optica Foundation)

Donation by Credit Card

Credit Card Number Exp Date 

 Signature Date 

$5,000 $2,500 $1,000 $500 $100 $50 $25 Other 

Fund Name Annual Fund

I would like my gift to be anonymous


	Name: 
	Member ID  if applicable: 
	Address Line 1: 
	Address Line 2: 
	City: 
	StateProvince: 
	Postal Code: 
	Country: 
	Phone Number: 
	Recognize me as: 
	I would like my gift to be anonymous: Off
	5000: Off
	2500: Off
	1000: Off
	500: Off
	100: Off
	50: Off
	25: Off
	undefined: Off
	Other: 
	My gift is in honor of: 
	Fund Name: 
	Annual Fund: Off
	Planned giving and including the foundation in my will or estate planning: Off
	Contributing stocks or securities: Off
	Check enclosed payable to Optica Foundation: Off
	Credit Card Number: 
	Exp Date: 
	Signature_es_:signer:signature: 
	Date_es_:signer:date: 
	Email_es_:signer:email: 


